
 

 

(Message 4 of 4) MCSF Decision Memo 07 - 
Fundraising and Initial Brochure/Website 
Development 

 
Jason Aubuchon <jason@pitiviti.org> Sun, Jan 30, 2011 at 2:15 PM 
To: Joanne Brown <j.msbrown@yahoo.com>, Bernard Adiniwin <bernardadiniwin@gmail.com>, Churchill 
Edward <lt_governor@mail.fm>, "Esther S. Fleming" <esther.fleming@gov.mp>, Jesse Mori 
<jmchuukdas@yahoo.com>, Joses Gallen <jrgallen@yahoo.com>, Marion Henry <marionh@mail.fm>, 
Sebastian Anefal <sebastian_anefal@mail.fm>, Shawn Gumataotao <shawn.gumataotao@gmail.com>, 
"Steven L. George" <dres@mail.fm>, Victor Yano <VicYano@gmail.com>, Yumiko Crisostomo 
<yumiko.crisostomo@gmail.com> 
Cc: Conchita Taitano <conchita@guam.net>, David Louis Bell <davidlouisbell@gmail.com> 

Dear Designated Representatives: 
 
Please find attached a decision memo for the approval of initial fundraising activities, with brochure 
and website development.  This memo is subject to a five-day, no-objections from Designated 
Representatives waiting period. 
 
Thank you, 
Jason 
-- 
Jason D. Aubuchon 
Program Manager, Pacific Islands Training Initiative 
Graduate School 
900 Fort Street Mall, Suite 1540 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
Phone: (808) 523-1650 ext. 772 
Fax: (808) 523-7634 
E-Mail: jason.aubuchon@graduateschool.edu 
Websites: www.graduateschool.edu, www.pitiviti.org 
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